
SESSION PLANNER 2023-2024 (Student Copy) 

APRIL 

LOVE TOWARDS ENVIRONMENT 

05/04/2023 Wednesday New Session Commences 

07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

15/04/2023 Saturday Memory Test (I To V)Blog Writing VI To XI (Special Assembly On The Occasion 

of Death Anniversary of Acharya Mahapragya Ji) 

16/04/2023 Sunday Death Anniversary of Acharya Mahapragya Ji 

21/04/2023 Friday Earth Day (Special Assembly Play, Slogan Writing And Poster Making) 

22/04/2022 Saturday Eid – Ul – Fitr   Holiday 

23/04/2023 Sunday Akshaya Tritiya  

29/04/2023 Saturday Birth Anniversary of Acharya Mahasharman Ji (Special Assembly)   

30/04/2023 Sunday 14
th
Deeksha Diwas of Acharya Mahasharman Ji 

MAY 

VALUE OF PARENTS 

Acharya Shri Mahapragya ji Birthday Celebration 

12/05/2023 Friday Mothers Day Celebration (I To V) Stand Up Comedian (VI To XII) 

12/05/2023 Friday Last Working Day For I To VIII 

27/05/2023 Saturday Last Working Day For IX To XII 

29/05/2023 Monday 29/05/2023 To 01/07/2023 Summer Holidays 

  29/05/2023 To 01/07/2023 Office Timing 9 Am To 1 Pm 

JUNE 

06/06/2023 Tuesday 27
th
Death Anniversary of Acharya Tulsi(Poster and Painting Related to Yoga And 

Meditation) Classes VI to VIII 

16/06/2023 Friday Birth Anniversary of Acharya Mahapragya Ji(Make a collage of cover pages of 

books of Acharya Mahapragya Ji OR collage on moral values and quotation given 

by Acharya Mahapragya Ji) Class IX and XI 
JULY 

MANSOON VIBES 

P.T - 1 EXAM 

03/07/2023 Monday School Re – Open After Summer Vacation / Guru Purnima Special Assembly   

11/07/2023 Tuesday Special Assembly On Population  

15/07/2023 Saturday English Poem Recitation Competition (I To V) 

Jingles for advertisement (VI to XII) 

24/07/2023 Monday PT – 1 Exam (Tentative Date) 

29/07/2023 Saturday Moharram Holiday 

AUGUST 

HARD WORK LEADS TO SUCCESS 

01/08/2023 Tuesday 28/07/2023 To 05/08/2023 Tree Plantation Drive For I to VIII, Short video on 

environment issues IX to XII 

09/08/2023 Wednesday Adivasi Day Holiday 

10/08/2023 Thursday Dance Activity and Enactment song with scene created (I to XI), Presentation on 

entrepreneur skills (B.st and Accountancy Students) 

15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration 

26/08/2023 Saturday Rakhi Making Activity (I To V) Word Marathon (VI To VIII) 

30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandan Holiday 

SEPTEMBER 

TERM- EXAM 

READING 

05/09/2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration (Be A Teacher For One Day, Peer Teacher) 

07/09/2023 Thursday Janmashtami Holiday 

08/09/2023 Friday Special Assembly On World Literacy Day 

Story Telling Activity (I To V) 

Elocution Competition (VI To VIII) 

12/09/2023 Tuesday पर्युषण परु्(12 - 19) 

  12/09/2023 - खाद्य संयम दिवस13/09/2023 - स्वाध्याय दिवस 

14/09/2023 - सामादयक दिवस15/09/2023 - वाणी संयम दिवस16/09/2023 - अणवु्रत चेतना   



  दिवस17/09/2023 - जप दिवस18/09/2023 - ध्यान दिवस19/09/2023 - संवत्सरी महापवव20/09/2023 - 

क्षमापन दिवस     

14/09/2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas, Special Assembly, कदवता, Debate 

19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturti Holiday 

20/09/2023 Wednesday Samvatsari Holiday 

21/09/2023 Thursday Term – 1 Exam (Tentative Date) 

25/09/2023 Monday Baba Ramdev Jayanti Holiday 

28/09/2023 Thursday Barawafat Holiday 

OCTOBER 

ART OF GIVING 

Adolescent Session 

02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

21/10/2023 Saturday Dandiya Celebrations (I To V) Flower Decoration (VI To VIII) 

23/10/2023 Monday 23/10/2023 To 24/10/2023 (Monday AndTuesday) Dussehra Holiday 

28/10/2023 Saturday Youth Parliament (VI to VIII), Interactive Session on UNO (IX to XII) 

NOVEMBER 

FESTIVALS 

Career Counselling Session 

08/11/2023 Wednesday Diwali Celebration (Best out of waste activity, Diya Decoration, Candle Making) 

09/11/2023 Thursday 09/11/2023 To 15/11/2023 Thursday To Wednesday Diwali Holdays 

15/11/2023 Wednesday Acharya Tulsi Janmotsav 

24/11/2023 Friday Special Assembly On Kalidas 

27/11/2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday 

DECEMBER 

NEVER EVER GIVE UP 

ANNUAL FUNCTION / Pre-Board Class X - XII / PT – 2 For Class I –IX, XI 

01/12/2023 Friday P.T – 2 Exam (Tentative Date) 

15/12/2023 Wednesday Submission of list of projects for exhibition  

25/12/2023 Monday 25/12/2023 TO 02/01/2024 (Winter Holidays) Preparation of projects 

JANUARY –2024 

NEW RESOLUTIONS 

14/01/2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti 

20/01/2024 Saturday Patriotic Dance And Song Activity 

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration 

FEBRUARY –2024 

ATHITI DEVO BHAVA 

Exhibition 

14/02/2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami Celebration 

MARCH – 2024 

POSITIVE ATTITUDE 

ANNUAL EXAM 

* Theme of Month to be emphasized in Assembly by One Skit of 5 Minutes. 

* For all activities class teachers have to submit the names of participating students to activity teacher on the last working day of  

   themonth (one month before) 
ZERO PERIOD 

Class – I to V Class – VI to VIII 
Mon. & Tues. Theory of Science of Living  Monday Theory of Science of Living 

Wednesday Yoga &Assembly  Tuesday Work Education & Portfolio  

Thursday Conversation & Cursive Writing Wednesday PT Exercise  

Fri. & Sat. Activities Th. &Fri. Activities 

Saturday Yoga& Assembly 

BOARD DECORATION 

* Climatic Change – In The Month Of April – X & XII 

* Khelo India – In The Month Of July – I to V 

* Vasudev Kutumbakam – In The Month Of October – VItoVIII 

* Digital Economy - In The Month Of January – IX&XI 

* Note – Every Second Saturday Will Be A Holiday. Last Working Day Of The Month Will Be Half Day. 

* Parents Can Meet The Teachers On Second Saturday And Last Working Day Of The Month. (Timing: 12 to 1 P.M.) 



 


